1
P.H.A.’R AODD MODELS FT15P & FT15V
Assembly, Installation,  & Operation Manual
Record your Model and Serial Number here.
MODEL NUMBER
SERIAL NUMBER
P/N 109787-4
2

Material Connection Porting
Location
Model Number Explanation & Example Part Numbers
Specials
7
0 100 200 300 400 500
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
0
20
40
60
80
100
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140
FLOWRATE - LPM
DI
SC
HA
RG
E
PR
ES
SU
RE
 -
BA
R
DI
SC
HA
RG
E
PR
ES
SU
RE
 -
PS
IG
 (F
T)
FLOWRATE - US GPM
20 (34)
40 (68)
80 (136)
100 (170)
AIR CONSUMPTION
SCFM (Nm3/hr)
(46)
(92)
(138)
(185)
60 (102)
(231)
FT15P & FT15V Performance
Specifications
Pump Type:  Non-Metallic Air Operated Double Diaphragm
Weight: PP -      66 lbs (29.9 kgs)
PVDF - 95 lbs (43.1 kgs)
Air Inlet/Exhaust Size: 3/4” FNPT
Max Air Inlet Pressure: 100 psig (6.9 bar)